
Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
0002034480.MTU THERMOSTAT SEAL RING 2 5.96

1034737.DDC SOLENOID JAKE BRKE S60 DOUBLE 3 50.14
23501580.DDC INJ HOLEKIT 4 5.55
23503826.DDC THERMOSTAT 1 20.87
23505891.DDC SEAL RING 1 1.38
23505892.DDC SEAL RING 1 1.24
23505899.DDC TUBE 1 14.63
23506247.DDC GASKET 1 1.12
23507545.DDC COOLANT FILTER-SPINON(DDF3000) 2 3.02
23508392.DDC SEAL RING 1 0.89
23508408.DDC RING SEAL 1 3.93
23509744.DDC STUD BOLT 1 4.52
23511870.DDC SEAL 18 7.02
23512140.DDC POWER COOL PREMIX 2 19.50

23516100 GASKET P/S 2 1.10
23517242.DDC ISOLATOR 10 0.00
23517965.DDC TUBE ASM 1 27.20
23519094.DDC CLAMP ASM (USEWITHNUT23519095) 1 12.50
23519651.DDC RR CRANK SEAL S60 1 17.66
23522281.DDC BOLT 4 3.95
23522322.DDC BOOST SENSOR 1 36.81
23522643.DDC F/W HSG ASM DRILLED 0 DEGREE 1 640.72
23525500.DDC BUSHING S60 C/BORE REPAIR 14 18.52
23527229.DDC O'RING 4 2.13
23527273.DDC O'RING 3 2.17
23527385.DDC SEAL RING 3 0.15
23527674.DDC SENSOR EGR 2 21.62
23527828.DDC O/P SENSOR 2 29.69
23527830.DDC SENSOR 2 4.81
23529596.DDC EXHAUST VALVE 2 23.46
23529629.DDC INTAKE VALVE 2 5.84
23530324.DDC TUBE ASM 1 0.00
23530645.DDC FILTER FUEL 5 6.17
23530706.DDC FILTER FUEL PRIMARY 13 1.87
23530707.DDC ELEMENT 13 2.11
23530768.DDC BOLT REF BULLETIN 16-60-02 6 2.07
23531110.DDC INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 3 6.46
23531350.DDC BOLT 4 1.09
23532436.DDC M--THERM 190 4 11.60
23533010.DDC O'RING 1 1.01
23533220.DDC PIPE EGR HOT BELLOWS 4 11.13
23533707.DDC STUD 15 2.11
23533816.DDC ELMNT&GRMMET 2 6.88
23534432.DDC NUT 18 0.18
23535041.DDC NUT M12X1.75 HEX FLG HD S60 25 1.38
23535066.DDC GASKET OIL CLR INL ELBOW S60 2 0.48
23535411.DDC STUD BLT M12X1.75X55 LG S60 28 4.81
23535506.DDC SL RNG 571IDX620DX2.12 THK RUB 2 1.45



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
23535507.DDC SL RNG 110.71DX115.80DX2.12 4 1.48
23535663.DDC SENSOR TURBO BOOST PRESS 30KPA 2 14.31
23535856.DDC PIPE EXH MFD BELOWS 3PLY.45THK 2 12.20
23535857.DDC CLAMP 1 3.21
23536694.DDC INNER TUBE 7 5.56
23537067.DDC H/NESS SENSOR RTW/MCM 07 S60 6 22.40
23537089.DDC SCREW ASM-EXH POS 11 2.99
23537114.DDC EX M/FLD CTR BELLOWS S/BK EGR 1 55.94
23537115.DDC EXH MANIFOLD FRONT - S60 EGR 1 33.08
23537116.DDC EXH MANIFOLD REAR - S60 EGR 1 32.37
23537123.DDC INJ ORING KIT SUITS RFE4E0 22 8.76
23537127.DDC CLAMP V/BND EX/MFLD Q/CONN S60 15 4.19
23537128.DDC CLAMP V-BAND EXH MFD 13 4.48
23537213.DDC REGULATOR FUEL PRESS CHK VLV 1 40.88
23537529.DDC RING SET 1 21.08
23537530.DDC LINER KIT 5 119.19
23539115.DDC ELBOW 3 10.32
23539134.DDC LINER SHIM .010 3 10.83
23539135.DDC LINER SHIM .030 3 10.84
23539136.DDC LINER SHIM .060 3 6.33
23539639.DDC DP SNSOR KIT 4 65.90
23539660.DDC OIL/FUEL DYE (1BOX = 10PCS) 1 26.41

23539998 KIT 3 FILTER HPFL 2 60.69
32146.DDC TUNE UP KIT 1 38.64

5104701.DDC SEAL RING 10 1.39
5234699.DDC RING 6 1.67

5319974072.DDC FITTING M18 1.5 X 11/16-16 2 2.93
8929013.DDC SEAL 10 6.20
8929102.DDC GASKET 2 11.57
8929105.DDC ROTATOR 28 5.04
8929169.DDC WASHER 4 0.04
8929176.DDC SEAL 20 6.36
8929299.DDC GASKET 1 2.79
8929302.DDC GASKET 2 0.51
8929387.DDC SENSOR (SRS) 1 38.43
8929388.DDC SENSOR (TRS) 1 19.35
8929393.DDC BOLT 6 1.25
8929573.DDC KEY 4 0.35
8929740.DDC RING SEAL 1 1.16
8929795.DDC BOLT 12 0.92

A0000101385.DDC OIL FILLER CAP 1 5.20
A0000180780.DDC GASKET 1 5.70
A0000180980.DDC SEAL RING 2 6.09
A0000535858.DDC VALVE STEM SEAL 20 1.93
A0000701032.DDC HPF LINE KIT 1 21.11
A0000789249.DDC P/CONT VLVE 2 39.06
A0000900241.DDC AXIAL POWER TURBIN BRACKET KIT 2 18.92
A0000912210.DDC F/PUMP VALVE 2 119.30



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
A0001506136.DDC CONNECTOR 1 4.69
A0005330280.DDC O RING 4 4.41
A0009941718.DDC SPRG/SEALRNG 1 7.02
A0009971033.DDC DRAIN COCK 4 20.06
A0019902407.DDC COLLAR BOLT GEN 1 RAIL 11 0.43
A0019950402.DDC PIPE CLAMP 2 10.20
A0019957302.DDC PIPE CLAMP 5 9.80
A0029900000.DDC BIHEXAGONAL BOLT (CAM HSG BOLT 2 0.00
A0029905054.DDC HEX NUT 6 1.10
A0040911101.DDC FUEL FD PUMP 1 312.72
A0049971371.DDC SCREW FITTING 2 3.68
A0060705101.DDC SEAL KIT HIP PUMP 4 35.12
A0061534228.DDC POSITION SENSR / CRNK INDUCTIV 1 6.85
A0061535528.DDC POSITION SENSR / CAM INDUCTIVE 3 10.51
A0071535928.DDC CAM POSITION SENSOR NEW STYLE 1 8.84
A0081534828.DDC PRESS SENSOR 1 42.53
A0119902301.DDC SCREW 5 1.41
A0179979545.DDC O-RING (FUEL FLT AND COOLER AS 1 0.85

A0199905801 BOLT W FLANGE,*TK 53 0.19
A0209976545.DDC O-RING KIT 1 7.28
A0229972548.DDC O-RING 1 2.60
A0239975345.DDC O RING 3 4.27
A0309979045.DDC IDLER GEAR COVER ORING 1 2.61
A4570150080.DDC GASKET 3 1.23
A4570980180.DDC SEAL 4 0.00
A4600300324.DDC PISTON RING 6 92.72
A4600303537.DDC MBE EGR CYL KIT W/ PISTON 7 158.12
A4600320071.DDC SCREW FLYWHEEL 10 8.52
A4600380050.DDC BUSHING 12 18.41
A4600700887.DDC O-RING SET 6 21.59
A4600702832.DDC LU FUEL LINE 1 10.71
A4600980380.DDC INTAKE ELB 3 0.41
A4601400664.DDC AIR LINE PIPE 1 19.31
A4601420580.DDC GASKET 1 4.91
A4602010280.DDC GASKET 1 7.42
A4709971145.DDC SEALING RING 2 22.46
A4710161220.DDC CYL HD GSKT 1 120.28
A4710962440.DDC BRACKET 1 12.58
A4711508233.DDC INJ HARNESS -JAKE SHIELD - VIT 1 42.64
A4711508333.DDC INJ HARNESS -JAKE SHIELD - VIT 2 42.64
A4719935596.DDC BELT FAN DRIVE 8 RIB 2680MM HD 1 21.63
A4720140322.DDC SEAL 1 12.02
A4720140683.DDC COLLAR SCREW 36 2.90
A4720153302.DDC T GEAR CASE 1 189.89
A4720160069.DDC COLLAR SCREW 5 0.85
A4720161420.DDC DD15 HEAD GASKET NON CSR 2 119.05
A4720180044.DDC CONNECTING FLANGE 2 48.49
A4720181016.DDC DIPSTICK TUBE 1 2.64



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
A4720380071.DDC BOLT 8 4.12
A4720501434.DDC RKR ARM ASM 1 63.84
A4720503034.DDC RKR ARM ASM 2 59.68
A4720780149.DDC PRESS CONT VALVE (NEEDLE CONT 1 26.24
A4720780180.DDC SEAL / INJECTOR 2 3.07
A4720780335.DDC BOLT/CLMP KT 12 5.37
A4720900034.DDC THERM SCREEN 1 9.91
A4720900064.DDC FUEL DRAIN KIT 1 17.45
A4720900150.DDC HAND FEED PUMP 2 26.21
A4720920008.DDC COVER 1 31.00
A4720920308.DDC COVER 1 42.78
A4720920408.DDC COVER 1 23.33
A4720940060.DDC SEALING RING 2 2.14
A4720960140.DDC TURBO SUPPORT BRACKET 1 5.44
A4721401460.DDC EGR VALVE KIT 1 181.87
A4721420901.DDC EXH MFLD 1 201.51
A4721421880.DDC SEAL 1 30.99
A4721506233.DDC INJ HARNESS -JAKE SHIELD - VIT 1 35.79
A4721506333.DDC INJ HARNESS - JAKE SHIELD - VI 1 30.53
A4721800462.DDC COVER 1 10.48
A4721870224.DDC PIPE ELBOW 1 8.39
A4721870331.DDC O/SUCTN PIPE 1 2.43
A4721870801.DDC O/PRSSR PIPE 2 5.08
A4721870980.DDC SEAL  OIL - PRESSURE PIPE 2 2.89
A4721881080.DDC SEAL OIL COOLER 3 10.58
A4721881480.DDC OIL SUCTION MANIFOLD SEAL/GASK 1 2.50
A4721881580.DDC SEAL 3 7.24
A4722000151.DDC COOLANT LINE 1 13.48
A4722010080.DDC SEAL (WATER PUMP) 1 2.63
A4722030080.DDC SEAL 2 1.60
A4729900155.DDC NUT 1 3.35
A4729900217.DDC PLUG KIT 1 8.04
A4729900551.DDC INSERT 1 1.82
A4729970453.DDC HOSE 1 6.14
A4729971745.DDC O RING 4 0.13
A4762010280.DDC W/PMP GASKET 2 6.46
A6805401717.DDC TEMP SENSOR 3 25.49
A6805401817.DDC TEMP SENSOR 1 18.61
A6805402417.DDC TEMP SENSOR 1 13.35
A6809970271.DDC CONNECTING PIECE 2 64.25
A9060160469.DDC BOLT 3 1.54

B64911214 ISRI SHP/SKIN DRIVER 1 50.01
CA4722300734.DDC CORE TURBINE WG 1 0.00

DNC331200 LH DOOR GLASS FTL 1 2.93
EA0074467040.DDC PLD CONTROL UNIT MBE 2 35.52
EA4710909952.DDC 2 FILTER MODULE 1 303.48
EA4720300570.DDC REDUCT GEAR 1 168.06
EA6804907814.DDC OXI CAT CONV SIDE INLET 1 1022.99



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
FLARGSHOCKMOUNT ARGOSY SHOCK MOUNT 25 3.96

G97HA3304BB DRAG LINK STRG 10 65.17
MDDC23539137 ENGINE BREATHER CANI 1 81.38

N007603012104.DDC SEAL RING MBE4000 3 0.15
N910105008022.DDC SCREW 8 0.59

QABPN0001263049714 STARTER 1 98.55
QABPN0101549102 ALTERNATOR B40D 2 108.65

QABPN330743 G BARRIER GREASE TRAILER SEAL 9 0.90
QABPN9704293340 AIR DRIER BRACKET ( ATEGO) 2 11.45

QALU 001812 HUG-A-LUGS (EA NUT =QTY1 19 0.80
QBW 107796 AIR DRYER KIT 2 63.22

QBW K207100 VALVE TRAILER BRAKE DASH MTD 3/8 1 59.05
QCHR1612 HUBCAP 6 HOLE B 1 6.52

QCM 10001330 WHEEL STUD M22X15MM 4 2.81
QCM 10009830 DRUM IH 067CM 2 66.71
QCM 10041905 TAPER ROLLER BEARING 1 32.19
QCM 10082204 ASY PRESET AFMKT FF FR 1 121.03

QDDE 29558329 FILTER KIT,LONG,4"SUMP 3 30.01
QDDE A0000905151 KIT FILTER INSERT 1 28.29
QDDE A4709971145 SEALING RING 2 23.89
QDDE A4720701432 AMP RETURN LINE 1 54.86

QDN 23535985 WATER SEPERATOR 2 3.13
QDN P533938 AIR FILTER PRIMARY RADIA 1 24.66
QDN P537286 AIR FILTER SAFETY RADIAL 3 11.04
QDN P610260 AIR FILTER 2 36.16

QFBTECONICMATSET HEATED FLOOR MATS ECONIC 1 696.48
QFG LF14000NN LUBE FILTER NANO NET (UPG 1 11.12

QFG Q347137 PSR DIPSTICK (9QRT) TO SU 1 2.29
QFLC 01-14596-010 CLAMP-V BAND TURBO 4.75I 3 10.07
QFLC 01-23415-055 BELT-8 RIB ACSM 2418 MM S 2 15.17
QFLC 01-24587-006 BELT-RIBBED 8 RIB 1445MM 1 13.17
QFLC 01-27846-000 SERIES 60 BELT TENSIONER 10K 1 52.74
QFLC 01-29859-445 BLT-FAN DR-8 RIB EPD 1 11.67
QFLC 01-29866-399 BELT-RIBBED 8 RIB 2399MM 3 24.17
QFLC 01-32240-283 BELT 8 RIB EPDM POLY 1 12.18
QFLC 01-32732-170 BELT-8K MAIN ACC MBE4000 1 17.51
QFLC 01-34045-000 BRKT SUPT ENG MNT RR LH 1 50.70
QFLC 01-34045-001 BRKT SUPT ENG RR RH 1 45.50
QFLC 01-34070-001 ISOLATOR-ASY ENG REAR IN 1 53.24
QFLC 02-12249-001 SPACER-CLUTCH LINKAGE 1 0.58
QFLC 03-24162-001 FUEL TANK ISOL SIDE MT 1 13.94
QFLC 03-36867-010 FILTER ELEMENT-AIR 8X25 1 82.65
QFLC 03-38744-000 HOSE HUMP 6.5INCH RDCR 1 52.40
QFLC 05-17223-004 CAP-PRESSURE 13/14 PSI 1 3.63
QFLC 05-22451-001 HOSE 2.5DIA X 25 ECR 2 9.88
QFLC 05-29973-003 HOSE-ELBOW 90DEG 62 ID 1 12.03
QFLC 05-33873-001 ISOLATOR RUBBER 35 DURO 2 11.05
QFLC 05-34048-000 RADIATOR-CORE 1625 SQ-IN 2 322.61



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
QFLC 11-09624-095 U-BOLT 4 9.81
QFLC 12-16790-000 FL LONG AIR TANK 1400MM 1 213.32
QFLC 14-17927-000 FILTER POWER STEERING RES 1 20.53
QFLC 14-18523-000 DRAGLINK-STEERING FLH RHD 1 91.23
QFLC 14-20110-000 GEAR-STRG,ZF,TAS85,1X79,P 1 406.50
QFLC 16-12323-000 RETAINER SPRING PIN 4 12.79
QFLC 16-16456-000 WEAR SHOE-CLIP SUSPENSION 1 3.62
QFLC 16-19468-000 AIR SPRING-SUSP COMPOSITE 1 99.46
QFLC 18-29812-001 GRBHDL-LH A-PLR RHD GR 1 20.28
QFLC 18-37907-001 MOLDING-WINDSHIELD C2 UPR 1 30.32
QFLC 23-09114-004 3/4 IN. WASHER L 5 0.54
QFLC 23-09446-650 SCREW-CAP HEX 3/4-10 X 6. 2 4.63
QFLC 23-12891-175 SCREW-SOCKET HEAD 11 1.13
QFLC 23-12912-800 ELBOW-45 VITON O RING 8 4 6.77
QFLC 23-13142-215 PLUG 2CAV MP280S PAC15300 1 1.35
QFLC 23-13833-112 NUT-HEX LOCKING 3/4-10 GR 4 1.02
QFLC 23-14396-015 ELBOW-90 PTC .58 MPT-.75 1 4.45

QFLC A03-26343-180 FUEL TANK LH ALUM 23" 110G 1 663.09
QFLC A03-43149-003 BAND-FTK MTG,25,STEP,RHD, 1 439.11
QFLC A05-32836-000 SURGE TANK 1 79.66
QFLC A05-34817-000 TUBE-CLNT,LWR,K105,HDEP,S 1 74.82
QFLC A06-21643-001 SIDE MARKER HDLP 1 14.68
QFLC A06-30769-000 SW-MRKR LT INTERUPT 1 19.81
QFLC A06-30769-008 SWITCH ROCKER 1 12.90
QFLC A06-30769-010 SW-PDL HDLP 1 25.45
QFLC A06-30769-012 SW-PDL SET/RES CRSE 1 9.43
QFLC A06-30769-014 SW-PDL OPTIONAL 1 27.38
QFLC A06-69517-000 COVER-BATTERY BOX-BOC 4 B 1 0.00
QFLC A16-20800-004 SPRING 14.6 TPR 4 /58 RPS FRT 1 382.78
QFLC A16-20977-000 SPRING LEAF FR 14.6K 1550 1 112.42
QFLC A16-22081-001 REAR SPRING 46K RHS AIRLINER 1 160.44
QFLC A18-31382-000 BRACKET DOOR CHECK LH A-P 1 12.62
QFLC A18-35036-001 WINDOW GLASS-DOOR RH ELEC 1 13.60
QFLC A18-63755-001 PANEL-HSG KEY SWITCH RHD 1 42.36
QFLC A18-64431-000 TRIMMED CORNER 1 0.00
QFLC A22-42796-001 VALVE HEATER CONTROL MAIN 1 28.68
QFLC A22-48356-001 CABLE - CONTROL COOLANT 2 6.67
QFLC A22-59211-121 TURBO BST PRES BRT M 1 17.69
QFLC A22-64767-013 MIRR-PRIMARY BRT RH AW/ST 1 224.91
QFLC A22-72870-000 CONDENSER-AC 60T 1009CC 1 70.69
QFLC A22-75513-003 MIRROR-PRIMARY P4,RHD,RH 1 252.00
QFLC A22-76529-000 BLADE-WINDSHIELD WIPER,22 3 6.46
QFLC A22-77123-000 RECEIVER DRIER AC 1 19.39
QFLC A22-78612-000 MIRROR PRIMARY LHS 2 381.20
QFLC A66-09706-001 LAMP-HEADLAMP,LED,RHD,RH 1 217.34
QFLC A66-09706-003 HEADLAMP LED RH 1 302.55

QFLC0132732680 FAN BELT 8 RIB 2 20.19
QFLC01-35647-674 BELT 6 RIB 1674MM ISX A/C 2 20.08



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
QFLC1619470000 AIR BAG LOW RIDE HT 3 102.85
QFLC1841025000 CAB SWAY BAR ISOLATOR 2 9.65
QFLC2311345707 SCREW TORX 12 0.24

QFLCA0677996000 LAMP TURN SIGNAL 2 20.95
QFLCA2260051000 LIGHTER ELEMENT SOCK 1 7.15
QFLCA2271173000 ELEC WIND/WASHER PUM 2 8.70

QFLCFLSK25003 BRACKET CLUTCH FORK STOP FLH ISX 2 5.49
QFLCFLSK25004 BRACKET CLUTCH FORK STOP FLH DD15 3 8.40
QFLCFLSK31213 SPACER 0.5 CLUTCH FORK STOP 3 2.86
QFLCFLSK47126 PIN KITS 1 1.87
QFLCFLSK49109 ADBLUE SUPPLY LINE 4 4.48
QFLCFLSK49110 ADBLUE RETURN LINE 4 7.00
QFLCFLSK49111 ADBLUE RETURN LINE 3 3.28
QFLCFLSK49117 BRACKET DOSER 2 16.83
QFLCFLSK84003 CUP HOLDER FLX S/S NATURA 1 4.71

QKIT96510000 SENSOR 5/WHEEL DASH DISPL 1 361.57
QPDBC11933 SOLENOID EXHAUST BRAKE 1 28.51
QTDAR955429 CONNEC AND O'RING 1 39.94

QTXE 1030486A CHARGE AIR COOLER 1 240.38
QWAB 4410309152 SENSOR ABS KIT HIGH TEMP 1756M 1 13.43
QWAB4231060060 BRAKE CHAMBER FRONT 1 14.07

R1419594000 ARM-PITMAN,TAS85,18K,FLH 1 38.93
R1837907001 MOULDING W/SHIELD 1 0.00

R5237635.DDC EUI INJ 60 3 112.93
R6819970890 RETAINER CLIP 6 2.05

RA0090961599.DDC TURBOCHARGER 2 311.63
RA4722300734.DDC TURBINE WG 1 877.41

RCACFL3024BW F/LINER MUDFLAP BLK WHITE LOGO 1 5.67
RD2AZ6521984A CYLINDER LOCK 1 11.56

RFE4E00001.DDC REMAN INJ E3.25 6HOLE-1.46DEG 2 143.13
RFOHZ18495A VALVE ASSY HTR WTR 1 3.51
RHORF093306 KIT REPAIR LOOM PRESSURE 1 4.74

RHORF25013OB MAJ KIT DRV M 39MM CST S60 EGR 3 58.47
RLF880064S SWITCH MASTER SRFC MT LO 2 7.42
XF1824FLBL MUDFLAP FL BLACK 1 4.44

Z0111JY102A Y JUNCTION PIPE 4 1 3.94
Z0114596008 VEE CLAMP 5 TURBO 1 6.19
Z0120152005 CLAMP 2 0.67
Z0121200004 HOSE CONVOLUTED DDE S60 6 13.92
Z0123415015 BELT RIBBED 8 RIB POLY SERP 2 2.69
Z0123415036 BELT 8 RIB ACSM 2443MM 2 11.72
Z0123415042 BELT 8PK1784 RIBBED 4 15.21
Z0123415043 RIBBED BELT 1 1.59
Z0123415046 BELT RIBBED 4 9.39
Z0124587006 BELT ALT 8PK 1445MM S60 EGR 3 10.73
Z0124682000 HOSE CNVLTD 8.5 X 4 ID FLH 3 21.27
Z0124894002 BELT-10 RIB,1720MM,20INFAN 3 9.90
Z0126709001 BELT 6PK EPDM KELV 1 1.53



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
Z0127115002 MULTI RIB BELT C12 STL 2 15.52
Z0127115004 BELT DRIVE C15 STERLING 1 14.64
Z0127115010 BELT DRIVE DDE STERLING 1 16.18
Z0127116004 BELT 8K A/CON MAIN ACC 2170 MB 1 9.50
Z0127116012 BELT 8 RIB EPDM 1679MM 5 5.86
Z0127116013 BELT 8 RIB EPDM 1283MM COL EGR 1 10.18
Z0127116017 BELT 8K FAN DRIVE MBE4000 1445 1 10.32
Z0127970001 PULLEY-8K POLY-V,75MM 1 10.07
Z0128033000 HOSE-CAC ELB 3.5 X 45 DEG 2 24.43
Z0128330002 BELT 8PK2160 C12 KEVLAR FLX 1 12.25
Z0128330003 BELT 8PK2172 C-12 2 18.05
Z0128330005 BELT 1 2.54
Z0128870000 HOSE CHARGE AIR COOLER LH MBE 1 31.70
Z0128980000 HOSE CAC LH MBE4000 1 31.36
Z0129729330 BELT 6 RIB EPDM KEVL 1330 1 10.18
Z0129729340 BELT 6 RIB EPDM KEVLAR AIRCON 6 9.32
Z0129859445 BELT FAN DRIVE 8 RIB EPDM 1445 7 8.72
Z0129866399 BELT RIBBED 8 2399MM 3 19.71
Z0131159005 CLAMP 4 CAC HOSE CORONADO 1 0.66
Z0131581020 DIPSTICK S60 FLH EGR ADR08 1 35.85
Z0132162674 BELT 6 RIB 1674MM ISX CORO A/C 1 7.74
Z0132731635 BELT FAN 10RIB 1635MM DD15 COR 1 8.48
Z0133964000 ISOLATOR ASY ENG FRT UPPER 1 7.18
Z0134045000 BRACKET SUPT ENG RR HDEP LH 2 29.84
Z0134045001 BRACKET SUPT ENG RR HDEP RH 1 25.35
Z0134070001 ISOLATOR ASY ENG REAR NO INS 2 46.88
Z0134093000 PLATE BOLT RETAINER ENG ISO 2 1.64
Z0212249001 SPACER CLUTCH LINK ROD FLH FLX 1 0.63
Z0212342000 BUSH CLUTCH BELL CRANK FLH 6 3.97
Z0212467004 SHAFT CLUTCH CROSS LONG 1 12.88
Z0212631007 SHAFT-CLTCH STLC ZINC PLT 1 13.54
Z0212661000 BUSHING CLUTCH ROD FLH 6 4.28
Z0212710000 BUSHING ISOLATOR CLUTCH ROD 6 9.78
Z0212710001 BUSHING ISOLATOR CLUTCH ROD 1 16.39
Z0214069000 SPACER PILOT BEARING DD ENG 3 10.70
Z0325693000 TENSIONER LUG FORMED 1 4.97
Z0331740000 CHANNEL UPRIGHT AIR INTAKE 63 2 2.12
Z0337017000 CAP-QTR TRN FUEL PLN NO LK FTL 2 10.47
Z0337402000 ASSY FUEL WATER SEP DAVCO 482 1 188.81
Z0338121000 HOSE-HUN135HL5 TRIM, 1 0.00
Z0417240000 BRACKET MUFF MTG 1 0.00
Z0420909000 GASKET-NPRN CME UPR 2 2.44
Z0426884000 BRACKET-MOUNTING,DEF TANK 2 0.00
Z0426884001 BRACKET-MOUNTING,DEF TANK 2 0.00
Z0427488000 RETAINER-DEF TANK,23GAL 2 7.50
Z0427757000 CAP FILL DEF TANK NON LOCKING 1 10.98
Z0429617000 HEADER-GENTECH,DEF,ADR,13/23G 1 246.08
Z0516062008 HOSE ELBOW 90 DEG 2 7.28



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
Z0516062010 HOSE ELL 90 DEG EPDM 2.5 EGR 2 5.17
Z0516062042 HOSE ELL 90 DEG 2.50 ID LWR 1 5.41
Z0516062058 HOSE ECR 90 DEG MBE 1 11.37
Z0516062079 HOSE ELBOW 90DEG ECR S60 EGR 1 11.61
Z0516271000 CAP SURGE TANK FLX 1 2.00
Z0516836013 HOSE ECR 2.50 ID FLX COL FLH 2 7.06
Z0516840000 HOSE ELB 90 DEG 2 6.00
Z0517424003 FAN SHROUD 1300 RAD FLH EGR 2 27.31
Z0518145000 HOSE RAD ECR 45 DEG MBE 1 9.21
Z0521414003 TANK SURGE 113/122 3 32.92
Z0521959000 TUBE-CLNT,UP,DD13,DD15,24U 1 3.01
Z0522451001 HOSE ECR 2.5 X 25DEG CORO ISX 2 3.47
Z0529739000 BRACKET-RAD SUPT,CROSSMEMBER 2 106.50
Z0529973003 HOSE ELB 90DEG ECR FLH DD15 2 6.68
Z0530928000 BRACKET RAD SUPT 1400 LH ISO 2 2.71
Z0609782000 BRACKET MTG G/SHIFT CABLE 4 1.09
Z0617103000 BOLT HOLD DOWN B/B 5 1.21
Z0618166000 BRACKET,MOUNTING 2 0.55
Z0623996000 BRACKET - SWITCH, ABS 1 0.23
Z0625618000 RING RTNR VENT SURGE TANK 3 0.11
Z0626745000 TRIM CONE HEADLAMP FLH 1 10.85
Z0632595000 ANTENNA BLK 4FT SINGLE FLX 1 4.58
Z0632750000 CLIP RING FOG LAMP ACCENT CST 2 0.22
Z0634356000 FLASHER UNIT 12V 25AMP 7 1.79
Z0634868000 TERM,4/0 CBL,90DEG, 1 9.02
Z0634909011 BRACKET BAT CBL MOUNTING XMB 6 5.02
Z0645062000 BRACKET SUPT HDLP UPR 1 5.08
Z0645784000 COVER BATT 2 PLASTIC 1 6.49
Z0665843000 BRACKET-MTG BAT CABLE 3 2.38
Z0674741001 FRT PANEL BATT BOX REMOVABLE 1 10.56
Z0691379000 COVER-POWER DISTRI MODULE 1 9.74
Z0692875000 COVER PNDB EXTERNAL COVER FLH 2 28.70
Z0711293000 BEARING NEEDLE 5 0.26
Z0713403000 GEAR LEVER BOOT TRIM 1 0.87
Z0716266000 SPACER SADDLE GEARSHIFT CABLES 1 0.25
Z0910698003 SUPT 122.2MM 3 DEG M2 1 1.67
Z1012989000 BRACKET SHOCK UPR FRT SHORT 2 57.94
Z1013641000 BRACKET SHOCK ABS UPR 130MM 2 4.92
Z1109624080 U BOLT C120 8X4 5 7.02
Z1109624085 U-BOLT FRT SUSP 7/8 - 14 6 4.04
Z1109624095 U BOLT FRT SUSP 1 3.64
Z1110581001 SEAT, SPRING 2 3.89
Z1117450000 STOP; BUMPER 2 1.18
Z1215218001 BRACKET ABS COMBO 1 0.89
Z1216697000 BRACKET AIR TANK BELOW 1 2.31
Z1217451001 SPRING TORSION TRLR 2 11.12
Z1217452000 LEVER LOCK KIT PK BRK 1 0.43
Z1217944000 PLATE-AIR PASS THROUGH 1 0.90



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
Z1221021041 HOSE 8 C/B (2) SAE 45 SWVL END 2 8.61
Z1221022020 HOSE #8 BRK FRT MPT X SAE 45 7 3.88
Z1221022021 HOSE FR BRK #8 C/B 06MPT 1 3.48
Z1221476000 BRACKET MTG AIR TANK 4 4.22
Z1222432002 TANK AIR ALU 1350 9 1 78.65
Z1222432003 TANK AIR ALU 9 725 1 37.58
Z1222953001 PAD CLUTCH PEDAL 1 2.81

Z12262 SPRING BRAKE TYPE 2024 1 0.00
Z1412076001 BOLT PINCH STRG UJ FLX FLH 2 0.07
Z1413879001 PITMAN ARM RCS65 AFT 8X4 FLH 1 95.93
Z1414274000 BRACKET ASSY,STRG,RSVR,RH 1 3.93
Z1414493003 STEER ARM PITMAN STL LT7500 1 20.12
Z1414740000 ARM STRG PITMAN STL S60 RHD 1 154.88
Z1415612000 GASKET RES P/STEERING 1 1.11
Z1415640000 NUT HEX PREVAILING TRQ 2 0.18
Z1415903000 GEAR STEERING THP60 HX STL FTL 1 325.02
Z1416035000 PITMAN ARM STRG THP60 HX 1 7.37
Z1417279000 LINK DRAG STRG FLX 6X4 1 55.41
Z1417312000 DRAGLINK STEERING THP60 RHD 1 40.22
Z1417928000 CAP-FILL, P/STRG RESERVOIR,MPC 1 6.07
Z1418150011 STRG SHAFT COLUMBIA 8X4 CONV 1 124.54
Z1418515000 PHASERLINK FLH 8X4 NEW GEN 1 301.13
Z1418530000 BRACKET STRG GEAR RCH60 CL112 4 26.85
Z1418740000 DRAGLINK STRG THP60 CORO 114 1 25.21
Z1418741000 DRAGLINK STRG RCH45 CORO 114 4 17.24
Z1418771000 BOLT-PINCH,STEERING,M10-1.25 2 1.37
Z1419594000 ARM-PITMAN,TAS85,18K,FLH 1 66.33
Z1512182001 BRACKET FRT SUS RH FWD/LH BACK 1 34.32
Z1515024003 X/MEMBER CHANNEL W/O INSERTS 2 24.28
Z1515265000 BRACKET RR SUSP FRT A/LINER 1 62.36
Z1515519000 PLATE BACKING INSERT X MEMBER 4 1.10
Z1516047000 TOWHOOK FRT LH FLH ARGENT 1 1.74
Z1524749000 GUSSET UPPER 565 FWD 100KSI 4 85.24
Z1524750000 GUSSET PLATE 1 80.84
Z1525020000 BRACKET-CROSSMEMBER 2 3.35
Z1525020001 BRACKET-CROSSMEMBER-O/S,RH 2 23.65
Z1525020002 BRACKET-CROSSMEMBER 2 2.99
Z1525020003 BRACKET-CROSSMEMBER 2 2.99
Z1525670000 GUARD-RAD BRACKET,RH,FLH,ADR11 3 35.71
Z1525670001 GUARD-RAD BRACKET,LH,FLH,ADR11 4 35.71
Z1525671000 GUARD-RADIATOR/STEP,FLH,ADR11 3 47.13
Z1609040002 PLATE;WEAR-FREIGHTLINER 13 0.53
Z1609598000 RING BUSH SPLIT SHACKLE 1 2.99
Z1612265000 WASHER 4 0.88
Z1612301000 BUSHING THREADED 10 4.60
Z1612302000 PIN SPRING THREADED 12 6.21
Z1612323000 RETAINER SPRING PIN 16 8.95
Z1612373000 SHACKLE PIN 10 5.71



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
Z1612399001 BUSH 9 5.67
Z1613366001 PLATE BACKING 1 0.48
Z1613367001 PLATE BACKING 1 2.57
Z1614259000 SHOCK ABSORBER 1 41.50
Z1614318004 VALVE LOAD SENSING HGT CTRL 1 57.92
Z1614324000 BRACKET FRONT SUSPENSION FRT 7 51.53
Z1614494003 LINKAGE KIT HEIGHT CONTROL 2 4.29
Z1614603000 SPRING BUSH & PIN 2 15.83
Z1615105045 SPACER 45MM X 101.6MM 3 10.72
Z1615607000 PLATE-BKG,CONT ROD,46K 2 31.62
Z1615696000 AXLESTOP SHOCK MT RH 3 22.39
Z1617010002 BRACKET AIR BAG TOP 2 0.46
Z1617752000 BRACKET, HGT CONTROL VALVE 2 2.69
Z1617752001 BRACKET, HGT CONTROL VALVE 2 2.69
Z1618023000 BUSH RBR W/PIN CORO 114 6X4 22 18.81
Z1713803001 CHROME LAMP SURROUND RH 1 38.82
Z1714893000 STRIP RUB FENDER HOOD 1 0.30
Z1715815000 PLATE BKG MIRR HOOD MTD 2 0.49
Z1818940000 SPRING CLIP 3 1.73
Z1826590000 GRIP STEP BOX 1 0.45
Z1830492001 RTNR-RH,CLIP,MTG DSH 2 0.03
Z1830555000 RAIL DRIP LH FLX FLH COL 1 1.50
Z1831016000 ACTUATOR DOOR LOCK 1 2.22
Z1831408001 SEAL 1 0.33
Z1831410000 BRACKET FRAME DASH 26 0.20
Z1831637000 COVER 2 11.87
Z1831637002 COVER BACK AERO MIRROR RH 2 10.84
Z1831881000 GRILLE RH TWEETER 1 5.02
Z1832002000 CLIP 10 0.52
Z1832494001 RETAINER DOOR HANDLE INT 3 1.87
Z1832561110 PANEL 2 1.12
Z1832718000 PANEL CAB DOOR LH 1 0.00
Z1832791007 UPPER MIRROR BRACKET RH 1 13.86
Z1832954000 PLUG MIRROR HOUSING 3 0.21
Z1832954001 PLUG MIRROR COVER BRACKET CHRME 5 3.23
Z1833128000 CHANNEL LIFT WINDOW LH 2 4.18
Z1834154001 BUTTON-DOOR LOCK 1 0.30
Z1834996005 HEADER 1 0.72
Z1835745000 BEZEL-SPKR MR 1 4.42
Z1835900001 PANEL ROOF FRONT FLH 1 0.00
Z1836137000 BRACE 1 0.17
Z1836498001 COVER B PLR SLPR 3 1.09
Z1836747001 SKIRT REAR 90 RH FLH 1 3.54
Z1837564000 HOUSING BUSHING SWAY BAR C2 2 13.90
Z1839754000 SHIM SWING STEP RETAINER 1 0.50
Z1840471000 TREADPLATE OUTBOARD LH FIX 1 3.49
Z1840471001 TREADPLATE OUTBOARD RH FIX 1 31.41
Z1841642000 CURTAIN CARRIER TROLLEY LRG 8 0.07



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
Z1841749001 TRIM CENTRE I/PANEL BROWN 1 9.61
Z1842636000 TREAD STEP BRACKET REAR 2 0.75
Z1843328004 BRACKET HINGE DOOR LH UPR 1 3.11
Z1845484000 LATCH OUTER DOOR LH 1 2.70
Z1847998000 CENTRE POST WINDSHIELD 1 2.07
Z1848122001 EXTRA  TRIM SIDE WALL 90 1 2.16
Z1848225000 HANDLE PADDLE DOOR INNER LH 3 4.04
Z1848256000 COVER LOWER COL STRG GREY 1 9.22
Z1848293001 LINKAGE KIT CAB AIR SUSP 1 1.01
Z1848746000 LATCH, STRIKER B-PILLAR 4 0.12
Z1854046000 STRAP SUPPORT 180MM 3 6.58
Z1866844000 HD ISOLATOR CAB CORONADO 2 49.57
Z1867090000 FASTENER SEAL DOOR AUX LOWER 6 1.48
Z2125006000 STIFFENER PLATE 3 0.38
Z2125086000 WASHER,AIR DAM 4 0.08
Z2126021004 BUMPER ENDCAP LH COLUMBIA 1 41.57
Z2127543001 BRACE ASSY BUMPER HDR CL 2 10.50
Z2127826001 COVER TOW HK BUMPER CNTRY CLS 2 0.20
Z2128016001 BRACKET-MT BUMPER CST RH 1 9.74
Z2128593001 BRACE FRT BUMPER LATERAL RH 3 16.67
Z2221148000 BEZEL,CONTROL 7 0.08
Z2224648000 CLIP VISOR 1 0.15
Z2226149001 PANEL 1 0.64
Z2235695004 MIRROR STRUT 1 1.84
Z2238936000 MIRROR STRUT 2 0.86
Z2240241000 MARKER LAMP 6 1.70
Z2240896000 WTR CONTROL CABLE 1 0.40
Z2241842000 CURTAIN TRACK 9 0.14
Z2242349001 5 CLAMP STEP  FUEL TANK 1 0.19
Z2242350000 PLATE 3 2.10
Z2242977003 BRACKET MTG ROOF FAIRING 4 0.87
Z2243009000 DOOR FUEL FILL LH 1 0.91
Z2243063011 GAUGE DR TURBO BOOST KPA 1 2.52
Z2243815002 TRIMPLATE-CONSOLE OVERHEAD 1 11.18
Z2243833000 BUZZER DASH 1 0.76
Z2244405001 POCKET SUNGLASSES INSERT OVHD 1 5.24
Z2244408000 SPRING GLOVEBOX LH 3 0.81
Z2244408001 SPRING GLOVEBOX RH 2 0.81
Z2244706000 LOCK GLOVE BOX 1 1.20
Z2245125000 STOP RUBBER FUEL DOOR 2 0.02
Z2246479001 COVER PLATE SPOT LT CON 1 2.60
Z2247672000 SEAL FRT OUTER 1 0.17
Z2247766000 BRACKET S/VISOR FRT EXT 2 1.56
Z2247766001 BRACKET EXT SUNVISOR FRONT 1 19.17
Z2247782000 COVER TRIM O/HEAD CONSOLE 2 5.10
Z2248049000 EXTENSION PANEL REAR LH 1 10.47
Z2248250002 BRACKET-MUDFLAP STRUT TO 1 2.05
Z2251296000 SWITCH BINARY A/CON 2 7.35



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
Z2252231000 END-STEP,FUEL TANK,LH 1 3.11
Z2252403002 BRACKET-CAB/BODY MOUNTED STEP 2 4.12
Z2252591000 BRACKET MTG STEP LADDER LH C2 FLH 2 3.38
Z2253244000 DWG STRUT HDLP FLH 1 13.03
Z2254800000 TEMP SENDER 1 10.31
Z2257364000 PLATE-REINF,FENDER,QTR 1 0.94
Z2257551000 NAMEPLATE DOOR COLUMBIA 4 1.32
Z2257552000 NAMEPLATE CENTURY CLASS 1 3.89
Z2258124000 HORN AIR RECT 26 ALUM BRITE 1 32.94
Z2258957000 SHIELD-SPLASH HOOD 1 0.16
Z2261710002 SHELL MIRROR BACK CHROME LH 1 24.30
Z2261710003 SHELL MIRROR BACK CHROME RH 1 26.91
Z2264780000 CARRIER MIRR MAIN COR/L CST 1 50.61
Z2265772001 COMPRESSOR-A/C,DENSO,160MM,6PK 1 143.62
Z2269608302 MUDFLAP PLASTIC WTE LOGO 30 2 4.67
Z2273639091 STEP-FUEL TANK 2 27.81
Z2277279000 KEY 3 3.63
Z2309021013 U-BOLT 3 1.17
Z2309114000 WASHER BEARING FLH CAB MT BUSH 5 0.36
Z2309114003 WASHER 1/2 BEARING 7 0.21
Z2309114004 WASHER 59 0.37
Z2309114005 7/8 BEARING WASHER STEEL U BOLT 4 0.42
Z2309114006 WASHER BEARING 5/16 FLH BUMPER 2 0.04
Z2309114009 WASHER 1, 12X2 4 0.70
Z2309114014 WASHER-HRDN,0.81X1.1 8 0.14
Z2309130000 BRACKET ANGLE G/SHIFT CABLE 8 1.02
Z2309180063 GROMMET 1/2 ID 3/4 OD 29 0.05
Z2309254008 NUT-HEX JAM,3/4 -16,UN 12 0.03
Z2309271125 DOWEL 1 1/4 PIN 0.75OD 1.25LG 2 2.33
Z2309277043 RIVNUT 17 0.04
Z2309440500 CAPSCREW 1/2 - 13 X 5 FRT SUSP 24 0.41
Z2309444225 CAPSCREW 1 0.13
Z2309444450 SCREW-CAP,HEX,5/8-11X4.50 1 1.57
Z2309446400 SCREW CAP HEX 3/4 -10X4 GR8PO 11 1.51
Z2309446500 CAPSCREW 9 3.68
Z2309446650 SPRING BOLT 7 3.49
Z2309447400 CAPSCREW 3/4-16F X 4 GR8 HEX 1 3.06
Z2309448550 SCREW CAP HEX 7/8 - 9X5.5 2 6.13
Z2309691125 BOLT 2 0.04
Z2309696100 STUD-SNAP,8-18X1,X-RCS 3 0.35
Z2309696728 STUD 4 0.53
Z2309900108 NUT 1/2 5 0.29
Z2309984143 NUT-SPRING,U,8A 2 0.04
Z2310001117 BELT V (3) .50X49.5 3 17.92
Z2310035713 SCREW TPG 1 0.06
Z2310410720 SCREW MACH PHIT 7 0.39
Z2310742275 SCREW-CAP,HEX1/4-20X2 25 0.05
Z2310744100 CAPSCREW 5/16 18C X 1 4 0.05



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
Z2310744125 CAPSCREW HEX5/16-18X1,25 9 0.62
Z2310746100 CAPSCREW HEX3/8-16X1 95 0.03
Z2310898706 SCREW TORX TAPPING 9 0.18
Z2310900025 WASHER FLAT SST 2 0.09
Z2310900031 WASHER FLAT SST 5/16 FLH 3 0.16
Z2310900227 WASHER-FLAT,SST,1/4X3 33 0.06
Z2311000860 ELBOW-90,STRAIGHT 1 1.42
Z2311037800 COLLAR-LOCKBOLT 12 0.28
Z2311345706 SCREW-TAPPING 4 0.02
Z2311345707 SCREW-TAPPING DASH 30 0.23
Z2311345712 SCREW THD DOG PT TORX 12 0.25
Z2311398200 SCREW 5 12 POINT BOLT 5/8 GR8 6 1.68
Z2311400200 SCREW FLG 3/4-10 X 2 2 0.38
Z2311423225 BOLT,1/2-13 X 2.25 IN 10 1.79
Z2311471044 TEE-INLET,O-RING, 4 3 1.48
Z2311600100 NUT SELF LOCK 2 0.05
Z2311609712 SCREW MACH TORX 20 0.39
Z2311610704 SCREW MACHINE MIRRORS 11 0.23
Z2311613706 SCREW 34 0.05
Z2311613726 SCREW TORX 1 0.06
Z2311623706 SCREW TPG PHIT 9 0.24
Z2311634808 RIVET 92 0.01
Z2311657305 5/8 TORXLITE 9 0.07
Z2311657306 SCREW 10 0.16
Z2311657308 SCREW 24 0.11
Z2311657310 SCREW 3 0.10
Z2311668000 SPEEDNUT U TYPE 7 0.79
Z2311677001 NUT HEX SST 5/16 1 0.02
Z2311681100 SCREW 18 0.05
Z2311682100 5/16-18CX1 19 0.10
Z2311688014 PLUG-HOLE,RECESS HD,1 48 0.03
Z2311689009 PLUG-HOLE,FLUSH HD,1.1 79 0.01
Z2311701200 FAN CLUTCH MOUNTING BOLT 4 0.07
Z2311712100 SPACER STL 7/8ID X 1.75OD X 1 4 12.03
Z2312011075 CAP SCREW MACHINE 1/4 - 20 17 0.53
Z2312011100 SCREW MACH 1/4 - 20 H/L BEZEL 15 0.40
Z2312012003 PIN,HITCH,3/8X1-1/8  P 10 0.03
Z2312026250 INSERT-THD,KNRLD 26 0.29
Z2312026260 INSERT 3 0.42
Z2312026300 NUT INSERT 1/4 - 20 8 0.12
Z2312027130 INSERT-THD,KNRLD 10-32 1 0.02
Z2312027225 INSERT-THD,KNRLD 10-32 18 0.02
Z2312065312 INSERT 40 0.49
Z2312069001 TIE CABLE 3 X 15.05 G/SHIFT C 8 0.39
Z2312096075 MACHINE SCREW 1 0.47
Z2312096100 SCREW-MACH 5/16-18 FLH BUMPER 10 0.31
Z2312096275 SCREW 8 0.15
Z2312102125 BOLT,SQ HD,SPCL,1.25 2 0.42



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
Z2312125150 SCREW 4 0.02
Z2312139002 CLEVIS PIN 2.5 GR8 1 0.10
Z2312139004 PIN CLEVIS GR8 2 0.10
Z2312139005 PIN CLEVIS 2 1.31
Z2312141001 RETAINER NYLON 5 0.15
Z2312147125 SCREW CAP 12 0.54
Z2312174001 WASHER 5 0.30
Z2312195075 SCREW MACH PHIT 10-24 11 0.09
Z2312235001 PLUG PLASTIC GREY SLAT 2 0.17
Z2312251009 RETAINER PLASTIC FASTENER 15 0.15
Z2312262005 SPACER-NYLON,.50 X.98 83 0.11
Z2312271001 GROMMET SQUARE,NYLON 20 0.01
Z2312274000 RIVET PUSH TYPE 1 0.02
Z2312314001 RIVET NYLON RATCHET 6 0.09
Z2312378000 RETAINER PLASTIC XMAS TREE 11 0.10
Z2312399001 PIN 1/4 X 1.82 DOOR CHECK 2 0.76
Z2312445000 CLAMP-HOSE RET,FRAME M 2 0.21
Z2312506000 U CLIP 10 0.19
Z2312513704 SCREW-THDRLG,PHIT,ZN,1 19 0.02
Z2312517002 CLIP-RETAINER,PNL 10 0.06
Z2312525000 CONN-STR THRD,O RINGS 1 0.39
Z2312527310 BOLT SHLDR HX SKT HD 1 0.99
Z2312532000 CLIP-RETAINER,PNL 8 0.78
Z2312612008 NUT HEX M8 DIN ISO M1400 CST 4 0.02
Z2312630000 BOLT SHOULDER TORX SKT HD 2 1.15
Z2312667000 PIN CLEVIS 19 X 758 EFF 8 0.10
Z2312705001 NUT WELL 1/4-20 4 0.59
Z2312711330 NUT-INSERT,M5X0.80,KNR 2 0.06
Z2312737713 SCREW 11 0.27
Z2312744025 NUT RND PSH SMOOTH 4 0.12
Z2312799040 BOLT CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET 1 0.45
Z2312886001 MOUNT-DUAL SWIVEL SADDLE SZ4 1 0.98
Z2312919720 SCRW-MCH PH TX M6X20 4 0.11
Z2312981707 SCREW 19 0.10
Z2313142204 PLUG 2CAV MP150S 1 0.08
Z2313142215 PLUG 2 CAV LCL PROBE 4 1.23
Z2313142310 RCPT-3CAV MP280S 6 0.39
Z2313142509 PLUG-5CAV MP280ST 1 0.30
Z2313144304 PLUG-3CAV GT150S 3 0.45
Z2313175108 NUT HEX SELF LOCK 1/2 - 13 C 2 0.13
Z2313175207 NUT-HEX,PT7/16-20,C,CD 6 0.01
Z2313179114 NUT HEX PT 7/8 - 9 ZC 4 0.60
Z2313180025 BOLT SKT HD M12X25 4 0.12
Z2313191001 RIVET BLIND 1/4 32 0.05
Z2313205000 MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 2 1.41
Z2313210020 TERM FEM S20 G - PLD 0.5 - 1 2 0.16
Z2313215202 TERM-FEM,HRLY6.3,0.5-0.8 6 0.66
Z2313215300 TERM-FEM,MINIFUSE,3-5 6 0.54



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
Z2313215301 CONNECTOR-FEMALE,MINIFUSE,1-2 6 0.27
Z2313245720 SCREW 3 0.17
Z2313265001 RELAY-12V MICRO SPDT STARTER 1 1.97
Z2313265011 RELAY-12V,MICRO,SPDT 1 2.27
Z2313303902 LOCK SHROUD CONN J1939 OHM 2 7.65
Z2313454001 CLAMP 0000 BATT CA 4 0.23
Z2313490025 SCR,RND WSHRHD,HX RECESS,M8X25 4 0.13
Z2313554001 BRACKET-ANGLE,ZEE 1 12.56
Z2313648125 CIRCUIT BRKR/FUSE 125A PINK 1 2.31
Z2313768040 SCREW-CAP,BUTTON HEAD 3 0.11
Z2313805062 STUD-THREADED TIE MOUNT 0.62 18 0.62
Z2313833108 NUT HEX SELF LOCK 1/2 - 13 C 17 0.13
Z2313833110 NUT HEX PT 5/8 11 C 60 0.33
Z2313833112 NUT-HEX,LOKIG,3/4-10,GR8,ZN AL 4 0.38
Z2313861105 NUT HEX FLANGE LOCK 5/16-18 16 0.11
Z2313862104 NUT-HEX,FLG,1/4-20,ZN/AL 89 0.01
Z2313952035 BOLT-CARRIAGE,M8X35 M1400 1 0.01
Z2314047040 SCREW HEX FLG DD13/15 FAN HUB 8 0.47
Z2314065090 BOLT-HEX,ZNAL,BK,M12X1.5X90 1 0.14
Z2314072112 NUT-HEX,LKG,ZNAL,BK,M12X1.5 1 0.03
Z2314393000 UNION-PTC,.25 NT TO .25 NT 3 0.53
Z2314395003 ELBOW-45,PTC,.25 MPT TO .38 NT 2 0.63
Z2314395010 ELBOW-45 PTC,.38 MPT TO .62NT 2 1.80
Z2314396005 ELBOW-90,PTC,.25 MPT TO .38 NT 1 0.46
Z2314397000 TEE-BR,PTC,.25MPT 2 3.11
Z2314401004 CONNECTOR-Y,PTC,.25NT,.25NT 2 5.32
Z2314413000 ELBOW 90 DEG 9 3.47
Z2400522021 LENS SWITCH PTO MAIN 1 2.26
Z2400624000 LABEL WARNING NO STEP 3 0.14
Z2400914000 DECAL INSTRUCTION DASH 2 1.19
Z2400915000 DECAL 1 2.97
Z2400920000 DECAL-WARNING POWER 1 0.14
Z2400925010 DECAL SHIFT 18/20/22 RTLO 1 1.17
Z2401658000 NAMEPLATE-ENGINE DD15 4 0.68
Z25FL476003 KIT PDM DRIPSHIELD COVER 1 3.73
Z25FL504000 BW INTERNAL CHECK VALVE CART 3 0.09
Z25FL504001 BW EXTERNAL CHECK VALVE 3 0.48
Z25SF476000 ARGOSY DASH SUPT BRACKETS 3 24.37
Z25SF484000 CABLE POWER ARGOSY EXPORT 4 15.78
Z4825581501 TUBE NYLON REINF 5/8 BRN FUEL 11 1.23
Z6738110614 REINFORCEMENT CLAMP 3 0.85
Z6739870041 WASHER RUBBER RING 10 0.23
Z6803220150 SPRING BUSH 1 6.42
Z6803220320 SHACKLE 5.314 12 4.41
Z6803220550 SPRING BUSH 1 0.79
Z6805420125 DIMMER SWITCH 1 4.69
Z6805450124 INDICATOR SWITCH 2 24.69
Z6806200116 REINFORCEMENT HINGE LH 1 1.27



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
Z6806200134 HEADER ZSSY- W/S FRONT 1 3.64
Z6806500301 HEADER ASSY RH,UPPER 1 1.30
Z6806890274 PLUG 1 0.15
Z6808200020 LAMP INDICATOR TURN ASSY 1 1.55
Z6808220025 SEAL TURN SIGNAL 1 0.15
Z6808300370 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 1 162.47
Z6809880278 PLASTIC PANEL FASTENERS 5 0.02
Z6813220024 PAD U BOLT 1 0.47
Z6813281026 SEAT-AXLE, RR SUSPENSION 3 1.65
Z6813281384 SHIM AXLE ALIGNMENT FAS 2 1 0.07
Z6813282084 SHIM LAT ROD BRACKET 2 1.98
Z6814750048 ISOLATOR FUEL TANK 2 0.00
Z6815421717 SPEED SENSOR G/BOX 1 18.85
Z6815451628 SWITCH, CONNECTOR 1 0.06
Z6817930496 GASKET 1 0.04
Z6818110226 BRACE LH 2 1.00
Z6818150044 REINFORCEMENT GRAB HANDLE 1 0.23
Z6818150144 REINFORCEMENT,GRAB HANDLE 3 0.20
Z6818830032 CLAMP STEP 15 0.88
Z6818900001 INSULATOR-CAB MOUNT, F,UPPER 2 0.93
Z6818910001 CAB ISOLATOR MTG UPPER 2 2.05
Z6819900351 NUT-HEX LKG M20 ZN 2 0.08
Z6819930414 U-BOLT CLAMP 6 0.24
Z6819970593 BELT RIBBED 8 1251MM 1 5.86

Z97HA17532AA WIPER LINK 3 48.63
ZA0120252047 DIPSTICK ENG OIL C10 FLD 1 5.66
ZA0125847000 TUBE-FORMED,CH/AIR COOLING 1 5.95
ZA0125847001 TUBE FORMED CAC DD15 FLH 1 33.51
ZA0125878001 TUBE CAC LH DD15 FLH 1 29.98
ZA0131069000 DIPSTICK/ TUBE ASSY S60 FLH 1 63.28
ZA0133820000 PEDAL ACC DUAL ANALOG FLH ISX 1 26.49
ZA0212667000 CLUTCH ROD LWR FLH 2 9.68
ZA0213502000 ROD CLUTCH UPR LC RHD 1 14.17
ZA0213839101 ROD-CLUTCH RELEASE,24U 1 3.12
ZA0323668001 BAND 25IN STRAP POLISHED FLH 2 53.07
ZA0324025000 BRACKET ASSY-AIR INTAKE 1 6.54
ZA0338722000 BRACKET AIR CLEANER FLH 8X4 1 177.39
ZA0339157000 SUPT A/INTAKE PPG FLH DD15 1 54.11
ZA0428530000 BRACKET EXHST PIPE FLH ISX SAE 1 30.00
ZA0515081000 PIPE COOLANT 1 3.59
ZA0517222001 CAP SPLASH SHEILD ASSY 1 0.64
ZA0518946001 HEATER PIPE,MAIN SUPPL 1 3.95
ZA0527300003 PIPE ASSY HTR SUPPLY S60 FLH 1 25.29
ZA0530812000 TUBE-RAD,FORMED,SNORKEL,LH,MED 1 4.15
ZA0620711000 BEZEL LH HEADLAMP T/S AERO 3 33.05
ZA0620711001 BEZEL RH HEADLAMP T/S AERO 2 31.04
ZA0620714000 HARNESS HEADLIGHT 7 1 52.54
ZA0621641001 TRIM CONE HDLP RH 1 2.42



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
ZA0621643000 SIDE TURN SIGNAL L & R AMBER 3 4.11
ZA0623367000 HARN SENSOR TRANS 1 0.45
ZA0623993001 TRIM CONE ASSY HDLMP RH FLX 1 21.15
ZA0626747000 MTG PLATE H/LAMP LH FLH 1 50.43
ZA0629187140 HARN PWR CELEC 1 2.21
ZA0629750008 BEZEL HEADLAMP FLH LH 2 2.83
ZA0629750009 BEZEL HEADLAMP FLH RH 1 12.10
ZA0630769002 SWITCH RCKR MIRROR HT SPST 3 5.43
ZA0630769004 SWITCH RCKR ROAD LP SPST 2 10.59
ZA0630769009 SWITCH ROCKER ENG CHECK 1 8.72
ZA0630769013 SWITCH PDL DOME LAMP 1 2.85
ZA0630769015 SW PDL SHUTDOWN OVERRIDE FLH 1 9.61
ZA0630769029 SWITCH ROCKER BEACON 3 10.49
ZA0630769084 ROCKER SWITCH DOME 1 9.45
ZA0630769096 SWITCH PTO ROCKER 3 10.87
ZA0630769130 SWITCH ROCKER WORK LAMP DPST 2 19.07
ZA0630769141 SWITCH BLANKING 1 6.32
ZA0631857001 HARN-JMPR ASY VSS ET 1 3.48
ZA0631866000 MARKER LIGHT,EOF,RHD 1 17.25
ZA0633486001 HARN-CHS ETN SMT SHIFT 1 8.53
ZA0633534000 SW AND HSG WDO REG CON 2 22.70
ZA0635084001 HARN-1939 TEE W/ JMP 1 21.52
ZA0637997001 LIGHT ASSY-DRIVING,RH 1 152.08
ZA0641592020 HARN-DIM,JUMPER,ICU4,GAUGE,20 2 12.09
ZA0643737000 HARNESS CONN DIAG 9 PIN 1 1 14.06
ZA0647345000 LIGHTS ACCENT 2.5 CST120 2 1.67
ZA0647777003 HARNESS JUMPER RADIO CUSTOM 3 2.30
ZA0651376000 BUSHING URETHANE W/SLEEVE 8 2.21
ZA0652888000 HARNESS HEADLIGHT DRL 2 6.25
ZA0653367000 LIGHT ASSY TURN SIGNAL MARKER 2 4.65
ZA0657466000 HARN ENG BRKE MBE RHD FLX 3 6.17
ZA0669517000 COVER BATTERY BOX 4BATT FLH 1 0.00
ZA0671928003 LAMP TURN SIG/MARKER FEND CORO 2 27.46
ZA0675115000 SWITCH, POS CUT OFF,SGL 1 1.35
ZA0675520002 HEADLAMP ASSY LH CORONADO 1 12.42
ZA0675520003 HEADLAMP ASSY RH CORONADO 3 14.39
ZA0675741002 LAMP ASSY FOG RCT BUMP CORO 2 22.44
ZA0675742000 LAMP ASY-FOGLAMP ROUND CLEAR 1 15.69
ZA0677698001 HARNESS-ATD,JUMPER,HDEP 8 22.10
ZA0678204000 LAMP TURN SIG BUMPER LH CORO 2 2.03
ZA0679023001 LAMP-TURN SIGNAL+BRACKET,RH 1 7.82
ZA0679559001 LAMP SIDE/TURN SIGNAL FLH ECE 2 22.50
ZA0684737001 MARKER LED WHITE VISOR NEW FLH 4 14.28
ZA0690302000 HARNESS-LT MKR,VISOR,MTD,24U 1 20.24
ZA0691768001 HARNESS EXT DSBL JMPR SOS RH 1 16.97
ZA1009890003 RH LOWER SHOCK BRACKET 2 7.02
ZA1212034001 BRACKET AIR TANK INSIDE 2 4.90
ZA1222571030 HOSE-AIR,DISCHARGE,TEFLON,30IN 1 44.05



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
ZA1412612000 WHEEL-STRG LK 450MM GREY 1 32.89
ZA1415472001 HORN BUTTON ASSY ELEC GRAY 1 3.64
ZA1614019002 HANGER BRACKET SHKL W/RUBBER RR 1 45.95
ZA1616415001 REAR SPRING 40K RH SIDE 2 137.14
ZA1619484000 STOP AXLE SHOCK MOUNT LH FLH 3 33.97
ZA1712658003 LATCH HOOD FLX COLUMBIA RH 1 18.93
ZA1718579002 BRACKET ASSY STRUT CORO 122 1 10.53
ZA1718695002 TILT ASSIST BRACKET CORONADO 122 1 22.22
ZA1818557002 HANDLE WINDOW WINDER 1 5.62
ZA1819483000 GUIDE, ASHTRAY 1 0.86
ZA1823505000 HANDLE, VENT DOOR 2 0.41
ZA1824195000 SILL ASSEMBLY DOOR BLACK LH 1 5.04
ZA1824221000 ASSY DOOR CHECK RH 1 30.00
ZA1827552401 COVER UPH BUTTON 11 0.05
ZA1827552600 UPH (BUTTON) 8 0.04
ZA1827552700 UPH (BUTTON COVER) 6 0.04
ZA1827552701 UPH (BUTTON) 10 0.04
ZA1827783000 LATCH ASSY - STERLING 1 11.87
ZA1831382000 BRACKET DOOR CHECK LH 1 4.55
ZA1831382001 BRACKET DOOR CHECK RH 1 4.24
ZA1832802000 SUPPORT MIRROR AERO LH 2 12.02
ZA1834344000 GRILLE SPEAKER COVER 1 3.40
ZA1835310001 LIFT CHANNEL WINDOW ELEC RH 2 1.50
ZA1836742001 BRACKET MTG HANDLE HINGE LH 1 3.95
ZA1837168000 BUMPER LOCATING GRILL 2 0.26
ZA1837217007 LH DOOR ASSY 1 7.93
ZA1837927003 COWL SIDE ASSY RH FLH 1 188.39
ZA1838717002 COVER ELECTRIC BUTTON AGATE 2 50.70
ZA1839016000 MIRROR;PRIMARY ARGOSY 1 18.50
ZA1839093001 BRACKET SPRT UPR CAB LATCH 1 130.00
ZA1839929001 BRACKET 1 2.35
ZA1839944001 GEAR SHIFT BOOT MODIFIED 1 40.43
ZA1843247000 ASSY TRIM TOP DASH FLH FLX 2 12.45
ZA1843248005 ENDCAP-RH,DASH,AGATE 4 16.66
ZA1843252001 CONSOLE UPPER AGATE 1 8.63
ZA1843336014 DR LH WABCO STD.EBS GRAY 1 64.49
ZA1843367000 LATCH ASSY DOOR UPPER LH FLH 1 14.59
ZA1844694000 DOOR UP PULL HANDLE LH/RH CORO 1 13.46
ZA1846154000 BRACKET ASSY-MTG,SKIRT 4 0.20
ZA1846490000 HANDLE DR INTERIOR LH CORO FLH 1 3.41
ZA1848258013 COVER ASSY UPR STRG COL FLH 1 0.00
ZA1848258032 COVER-STEERING COLUMN,UP,AGATE 1 51.14
ZA1851913009 HANDLE OUTSIDE FRONT RH 1 19.31
ZA1852439000 CABLE RELEASE BAG DR 90 1 4.25
ZA1857870001 WDW REGULATOR RH ASSY STL 3 12.87
ZA1858065002 DOOR RH CC MEKRA NO LOWER WDO 1 184.51
ZA1859828000 HANDLE ASSY WNDOW REG STL 1 0.40
ZA1860091001 LATCH DOOR RH STL 1 59.47



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
ZA1860344000 ASY-DOOR HINGE UPR STL 1 39.79
ZA1860345000 DOOR HINGE LOWER STL 1 56.48
ZA1861647001 DASH RHD UPPER FLH NEW GEN 1 88.08
ZA1863072301 SWITCH BEZEL MANUAL LOCK PASS 3 5.37
ZA1863720001 PANEL CAB DOOR SAIL OUTER RH 1 5.77
ZA1863752001 COVER-HVAC,W/LAMP,RHD 1 30.73
ZA1863755000 HOUSING-KEY SWITCH RHD CORO 1 19.01
ZA1863755001 HOUSING-KEY SWITCH RHD CORO 2 30.50
ZA1864180001 COVER-LOWER CONSOLE,LH,FLX 1 34.11
ZA2109870000 BRACKET, BUMPER 2 4.14
ZA2125779000 ISOLATOR BUMPER CENTRE 4 0.25
ZA2125812002 BRACKET ASSY SUPT ENDCAP LH FLH 1 66.64
ZA2125812003 BRACKET ASSY SUPT ENDCAP RH FLH 4 31.48
ZA2126677000 GRILLE ASSY - BUMPER 1 8.98
ZA2126702000 SUPT ASSY ENDS FRONT LH FLX 1 11.37
ZA2126702001 SUPT ASSY ENDS FRONT RH FLX 1 3.79
ZA2126706000 SUPPORT BUMPER C/CLASS 1 3.31
ZA2127642002 SUPT ASY-END BMPR CST LH 1 79.35
ZA2127642003 SUPT ASY-END BMPR CST RH 1 83.38
ZA2225231003 TAPE,ILLUM 1 1.01
ZA2228490000 ANTENNA SPRING LOADED S/STEEL 3 12.59
ZA2228975001 TAPE ASSEMBLY 1 1.26
ZA2232988000 BRACKET ASSY-AIR DEFLECT 1 1.88
ZA2239770000 DIFF TEMP GUAGE 1 2.16
ZA2243042000 DOOR OVHD CONSOLE FRT FLH 1 7.49
ZA2243042001 DOOR FRT OVHD CNSL X2 W/GRAIN 3 10.27
ZA2245194000 SWITCH PRESSURE FAN 3 1.37
ZA2245245160 STEP ASSY F/TANK PLN 1 47.04
ZA2245533000 BRACKET & PIVOT ASSY 1 16.09
ZA2246671008 OVHD CONSOLE LH 90 FLH, GRAY 1 43.04
ZA2247603000 BRACKET ASSY FAIR SUPT STEP 4 0.39
ZA2248247000 STRUT STEP MUDFLAP SUPT LH 1 70.20
ZA2248499000 MOTOR ASSY W/S WIPER FLX COL/R 2 45.88
ZA2248501001 WIPER BLADE ASSY 21 FLX/H COR 1 2.98
ZA2248560000 MIRROR ASSY LOOKDOWN BLK 1 15.85
ZA2251378000 FIXTURE LAMP MR RR INC 2 1.09
ZA2251773000 SUPPORT ASSY 2 0.41
ZA2254926000 PUMP AND HARNESS WSHLD WASHER 3 8.14
ZA2257471005 CONSOLE FRONT OVERHEAD RHD 2 140.24
ZA2258762000 SCREEN BEHIND GRILLE ASSY FLH 1 26.26
ZA2258773000 MIRROR RAMP LHS LOOKDOWN FLH 2 17.91
ZA2258995000 SUNVISOR INT LH W/MIRR FLX 1 2.10
ZA2261097130 LB PH2 ICU4M EXP DB PYRO NON 3 291.18
ZA2261254003 LOUVER-FACE,AGATE 1 7.32
ZA2262161010 MIRROR ASSY RHD LH 1 102.93
ZA2262161013 MIRROR ASSY WIDE RHD RH 1 203.94
ZA2264775000 NAMEPLATE-COMPASS,24U 2 0.53
ZA2266832131 GAUGE-E/TRIC,AXLE OIL TEM RR M 1 17.60



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
ZA2268917000 HOSE-AC H01 TO COMPRESSOR 1 43.37
ZA2275561000 BLADE W/SHIELD WIPER CORO 22 2 3.68
ZA2302234022 HOSE ASSY WIRE BRAID 1 1.33
ZA2312248021 ASSY-WIRE BRAID 1 5.59
ZA2312249020 HOSE ASSY WIRE BRAID FRT BRKE 2 24.56
ZA6602872000 LAMP-MARKER LED AMBER VISOR 1 4.74

ZA6603712002F CONFIG-PNDB WITHOUT CUTOFF SW 1 47.69
ZA6603927000 KIT-LIGHT,LENS,GSKT,BULB,HARNE 3 7.10
ZA6803220320 PIN 2 2.59

ZAB127 AIR HOSE BRAIDED 12.7MM 1/2 1 0.78
ZABPN0001372006 STARTER 24V 6.2KW BOSCH, C01 2 118.80

ZABPN20794900 DRIVEMASTER MAJOR REPAIR KIT 1 39.12
ZABPN351214741000 AIR TANK STRAP 90 DIA 7 0.46

ZABPN55BU2000C ALLIANCE BACK UP ALARM 12V 1 4.00
ZABPN74B12701 MIRROR 7-1/2 CONVEX SPOTTER 2 3.00

ZABPN83304543S SUPER HEAVY DUTY COMPRESSOR 1 69.17
ZABPN83304QP7H154417 COMP-AC, 7H DM 119 PV8 12V GH 1 71.49

ZABPN83318155 TX VALVE SWITCH 1 1.74
ZABPN83318179 SWITCH BINARY A/C 1 4.49

ZACX84533 NUT COVER 33MM W/FLANGE 3 1.06
ZAI1716391 TERMINAL-FEM,MATENLOCK16-20AWG 29 0.04
ZALU001812 NUT COVER HUG-A-LUG 33MM 10 PC 5 0.67
ZALU001881 NUT COVER W/CLAMP HUG A LUG 19 0.54
ZALU5988R WHEEL NUT 16 0.24

ZAMA17114984 INDICATOR LAMP 1 0.48
ZARS8300006000 BRAKE  LIGHT SWITCH 1 12.64
ZAVC227102321 NEST RH HEADLIGHT ARGOSY 2 2.30
ZAVC351146641 HEADLAMP BACK ASSY FLH 1 21.21

ZAVKAPS2420165 INSERT (THD) 2 0.02
ZBCD283172 ISOLATOR ENGINE SUPPORT RR 2 21.13

ZBLR77034001 AEROSHIELD 1.5 CLEAR COLUMBIA 3 4.94
ZBT2024SB 2024 SPRINGBRAKE 2 9.22

ZBUS22310200 CKT BRKR,10A,T-3 1 1.21
ZBUS22315200 CKT BRKR,15A,T-3 3 1.27

ZBW101849 PP CONTROL VALVE TRACTOR 1 62.23
ZBW107217 SHUTTLE KIT 1 0.39
ZBW112399 EXHAUST COVER(AD9) 1 0.13

ZBW236577N GASKET GOVERNOR D2 7 0.27
ZCAS217131001 RING 2 0.38

ZCAS721036 CAP BREATHER 2 0.02
ZCAS724015 GASKET BEATHER 2 0.02

ZCAT1436642 SEAL 6 0.05
ZCAT7E7912 GASKET 2 0.10
ZCHR42672 SCOTSEAL MACK H/W 7 1.39
ZCHR45099 SCOTSEAL MACK DRIVE L/W 4 0.53
ZCHR46303 HUB SEAL PRO 4 6.05

ZCM10036551 HUB S/KIT PRESET+ R NUT ASSY 1 10.10
ZCM100369 INNER R/H WHEEL STUD 10 0.14



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
ZCM103193 WHEEL STUD FRT 34 0.16

ZCRYSSPV86 MONOBOLT, 1/4 3 0.02
ZCTH8956K897 SWITCH TOGGLE SPST 1 2.92
ZCW41EBS7S24 7 PIN EBS SOCKET 24V 1 6.93

ZD3HZ5456A NUT U-BOLT 2 0.34
ZDCO17548 BELT ACC A/C COMP IDLER SINGLE 5 2.81

ZDDE11506101 NUT 12 0.25
ZDDE12103881 TERMINAL 10 0.06
ZDDE23505891 SEAL RING 1 1.82
ZDDE23505892 SEAL 1 1.60
ZDDE23505992 GASKET 2 0.74
ZDDE23507438 STUD; TURBO 7 1.95
ZDDE23508408 CAC PIPE O RING 2 3.66
ZDDE23511991 GASKET 1 11.51
ZDDE23512243 FUEL PUMP SEAL 4 0.31
ZDDE23514371 NUT 1 0.31
ZDDE23514708 SENSOR FAN CONTROL 1 2.43
ZDDE23516969 SEAL REAR 1 35.89
ZDDE23517242 ISOLATOR 4 0.18
ZDDE23520818 SCREW INTAKE 3 4.27
ZDDE23522281 ISOLATOR ASSY 4 3.68
ZDDE23525500 LINER SPACER KIT 5 1.76
ZDDE23526109 VALVE ASSY 1 1.27
ZDDE23527385 SEAL RING 11 0.07
ZDDE23527416 DIAMOND SEAL 2 4.53
ZDDE23527674 EGR SENSOR 2 11.57
ZDDE23527828 O/P SENSOR 2 21.63
ZDDE23530706 PRIMARY F/FILTER 2 3.48
ZDDE23531110 GASKET INLET MANIFOL 15 2.32
ZDDE23532436 THERMOSTAT 4 11.31
ZDDE23533220 BELLOWS EX.MAN-EGR 2 9.81
ZDDE23533707 STUD 11 2.20
ZDDE23534432 NUT 10 0.26
ZDDE23534523 S60 HOSE 2 7.45
ZDDE23535041 NUT 20 1.38
ZDDE23535411 STUD BOLT 19 4.95
ZDDE23535434 SEAL 1 0.80
ZDDE23535457 GASKET TURBO MNT EGR 5 0.63
ZDDE23535477 GASKET 2 2.95
ZDDE23535506 SEAL RING EGR VALVE 1 2.04
ZDDE23535699 WASHER 3 0.60
ZDDE23535799 TUBE 1 1.83
ZDDE23535849 NUT 3 0.81
ZDDE23535856 BELLOWS EX MAN EGR 4 12.84
ZDDE23536419 HOSE 1.25 OD 6 3.16
ZDDE23536429 SENSOR TURBO SPEED 1 126.30
ZDDE23536694 INNER TUBE 4 6.06
ZDDE23536990 P-CLIP 2 1.16



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
ZDDE23537127 CLAMP 6 5.01
ZDDE23537128 CLAMP V 3 4.53
ZDDE23537922 GASKET 1 5.62
ZDDE23538868 CLAMP 4 3.41
ZDDE23539096 SENSOR HARNESS LH 2 103.19
ZDDE23539103 GASKET 1 14.08
ZDDE23539134 LINER SHIM .010 2 2.50
ZDDE23539314 HARNESS 2 73.44
ZDDE5104701 1.2046 SEAL RING 3 0.63
ZDDE5107607 HOSE EGR CLR TO W/P 2 4.26
ZDDE5132155 THERMOSTAT SEAL 12 0.68
ZDDE8929013 SEAL 1 4.80
ZDDE8929072 VALVE STEM SEAL 48 0.10
ZDDE8929085 THRUST WASHER 2 3.39
ZDDE8929130 1.3192 GSKT S60 4 2.54
ZDDE8929152 DOWEL 20MM ROUND 1 3.31
ZDDE8929176 SEAL 2 7.71
ZDDE8929285 GASKET 3 0.69
ZDDE8929299 GASKET S60 1 2.72
ZDDE8929302 GASKET 3 0.54
ZDDE8929328 WASHER 14 0.12
ZDDE8929387 SENSOR SRS 1 4.34
ZDDE8929388 RPM SENSOR TRS 1 3.50
ZDDE8929393 BOLT 5 1.63
ZDDE8929529 GASKET 6 1.29
ZDDE8929670 STANDARD MAIN BEARIN 7 3.84
ZDDE8929680 STANDARD MAIN THRUS 8 8.20
ZDDE8929690 CAMSHAFT BEARING 7 5.19
ZDDE8929795 BOLT 16 0.73

ZDDEA0000789449 VALVE PRESS. CONTROL 1 28.06
ZDDEA0000903951 FUEL PRESCRN see comments 2 0.91
ZDDEA0019950402 CLAMP 2 9.07
ZDDEA0071535928 SENSOR CAM POSITION 1 3.44
ZDDEA0179978945 O'RING HP FUEL TRANS 4 3.58
ZDDEA0269978145 O RING 2 3.00
ZDDEA1110180080 GASKET OIL FILLER 1 3.20
ZDDEA4710700332 FUEL LINE SUPPLY MSU 1 1.27
ZDDEA4710780280 GASKET 4 13.07
ZDDEA4710780380 SEAL L.P FLANGE 2 9.93
ZDDEA4720140322 GASKET OIL PAN 9 10.37
ZDDEA4720180380 SEAL 2 2.02
ZDDEA4720501301 CAMSHAFT EXHAUST 1 80.27
ZDDEA4720780149 PRESS CONTROL VALVE 1 1.33
ZDDEA4720781344 LU SEALING FLANGE 1 2.20
ZDDEA4720900437 CHARGE AIR PIPE 1 28.97
ZDDEA4720960180 METAL SEAL 1 1.39
ZDDEA4721400548 PIPE 1 2.38
ZDDEA4721420880 SEAL EGR PIPE 2 0.82



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
ZDDEA4721505533 ENG HARNESS DD15 3 FILTER 1 209.86
ZDDEA4721506233 INJECTOR HARNESS FRT 1 35.13
ZDDEA4721841980 GASKET, OIL COOLANT MODULE 1 34.66
ZDDEA4721870880 SEAL 8 2.90
ZDDEA4721870980 SEAL 12 2.82
ZDDEA4721880180 GASKET RING 3 4.77
ZDDEA4722001570 BELT TENSNR 4 77.25
ZDDEA6805401717 DPF TEMP SENSOR 1 20.91

ZDDEEA4701500794 ACTUATOR KIT 2 403.30
ZDDEEA4720500034 TILTING LEVER 1 50.00

ZDDEJ1024612 JAKE/SOLENOID S60 4 67.69
ZDDEJ10843 SPRING JACOBS 12 1.37
ZDDEJ18179 JACOBS SPRING 13 2.46
ZDDEJ32146 JAKE TUNE UP KIT 1 61.74

ZDDEMDDC23539137 BREATHER ASM 2 145.52
ZDDER23538636 WATER PUMP 1 14.83

ZDDERFE4E00001 INJECTOR 2 184.96
ZDDEW470589022300 JAKE LASH TOOL  4.1MM 1 10.52

ZDMSSA232542Y0 GRAY LH SIDE POD KIT 3 5.94
ZDMSSA232552Y0 SIDE POD KIT GRAY E/RIDER RH 1 9.17

ZDNC467417 GLASS WDSHLD RH CURVED FLX COR 3 22.50
ZDNC482190 GLASS-TINTED,L/H VNT,FIXED 1 0.86

ZDNC6816780010 GLASS REAR WDO CLEAR FL112 1 0.67
ZDNEAF5025 FILTER ELEMENT AIR PRIMARY 8 21.68
ZDOHZ5455C U BOLT FRT SPRING 3/4 - 16 1 4.12
ZDPI059056 LOCK SECONDARY 10 0.01

ZDR10479282 STARTER MOTOR 42MT MBE 1 20.41
ZDR8700008 ALTERNATOR 12V 145A 24SI PAD M 1 7.92

ZDUFDTM062SEP10 PLUG 2CAV DTM BLK 4 0.86
ZDUFWM2SB LOCK TERM 2CAV FEMALE PINS 14 0.01

ZDVC232007DAV WRENCH 200 SERIES CUMMINS 1 7.35
ZDVC482017 COLLAR WRENCH ELEMENT REMOVAL 1 8.57

ZE8HZ13K029A PIVOT H/LAMP ADJUSTMENT 5 2.71
ZE8HZ13K040B SCREW ASY HEADLAMP 1 4.06
ZEA2024810S 90DEG COMPACT FITTING 5 0.21

ZECOCT500FRE ALARM 77DB at 4 1 1.30
ZETN129035 SWITCH ( DANA DIFF LOCK) 1 30.36
ZETN134192 INTERAXLE DIFF ASSY DH44 1 7.72

ZETN17195442 PANEL BLANK CVR UNUSED CUTOUT 3 0.42
ZETNC1422410A4 CLIP SPEED HEADLIGHT 6 0.41
ZEXC120006516 DOOR SEAL 1 0.74

ZEXC6120017601 WEATHERSTRIP 1 0.72
ZF2HZ13N056C RING H/LAMP PIVOT 13 3.03
ZF4HZ3K506C GASKET PWR STNG PUMP 1 1.08

ZF6HT8620AKA AIRCON BELT 2 2.14
ZF6HZ10K892AB INDICATOR/GAUGE,PYROMETER 2 7.96
ZF6HZ16700BA LATCH ASSY HOOD STL HN80 1 35.55

ZF6HZ16C680AA CATCH HOOD LOCK STL HN80 1 0.28



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
ZF6HZ8021457A W/STRIP ASY DR WDO LH I/S 1 0.00

ZF6HZ8620EB V BELT 4 13.37
ZF6HZ9E704B SWITCH ASSY ENG BRAKE 1 5.13
ZF7HZ5780FA SUSPENSION PIN 2 9.66

ZFG89665K 178MM ALUMINIMUM TUBE EXHAUST 1 0.51
ZFGAR178 AIR RAM 178MM  7 OD 1 43.04

ZFGHF6376 FILTER HYDRAULIC 1 10.16
ZFGWF2072 FILTER WATER 1 3.39
ZFL0034LH MONSOON LH ARGOSY FLX COLUMBIA 3 8.79
ZFL1023CP CLIP KIT 1023 WEATHER SHIELD 2 3.09

ZFLDMS1200X50MM HANDLE GRAB ARGOSY 1200MMX50MM 3 22.70
ZFLDMS900X38MM HANDLE GRAB ARGOSY 900X38MM 4 2.77

ZFLW0004 33MM C/NUT COVER ACORN FLARE 85 0.16
ZGE3157 BULB MINI CLEAR 1 0.36
ZGE3457 LAMP TURN SIGNAL BULB 1 0.28
ZGE898 BULB HALOGEN FOG 37.5W 12VOLT 2 2.11

ZGE9007 BULB HI/LOW HEADLIGHT 2 1.58
ZGEH9405 BULB 2 0.50

ZGNI6100003 LAMP ASSY SPOTLIGHT 1 38.09
ZGNI9500 LIGHT UTILITY FLH 4 5.56

ZGNI9600BS SOCKET 2 3.05
ZGNI9700G LENS 1 0.41

ZGRO01481177 TURN SWITCH SIGNAL FLA 1 1.46
ZGRO01613173 INTERIOR LAMP 1 1.02

ZGRO439803 BRACKET 2 0.19
ZGRO46913 MARKER LIGHT,AMBER SUNVIS 3 0.93

ZGT17452 AIR CON BELT; FREIGHTLINER 2 0.28
ZGT17502E EXTENDED LIFE V-BELT 1 2.66
ZGT17512 BELT 8136-13523 2 0.31

ZGT17542E BELT V 8136 13553 2 3.00
ZGT17652 BELT 4 0.35

ZGT4050350 BELT 1 0.41
ZGT4080585DF MULTI RIB BELT 6 5.82

ZGT4080740 BELT 1 0.75
ZGTD29892 VENT-HIGH FLOW FUEL TANK 1 2.47
ZGTD32201 VALVE W/SWITCH 1 10.62

ZGUNW1324 STUD DISC WHEEL M22 - 15 FRT 6 1.14
ZHDRA32098 GASKET 2 0.74
ZHDX16324 AIR HOSE SPRING 4 0.29

ZHDXCQ67387 KIT S CAM BUSHING Q AND Q + 2 0.49
ZHDYH00978RP HORN AIR HADLEY 26 KIT F/L 1 23.06
ZHDYH137234 SUPPORT HORN AIR 4 1.29
ZHDYH15360 U-BOLT 8 0.72
ZHDYH15362 GASKET AIRHORN MTG PED FLX 8 0.29
ZHDYH15363 GASKET REAR BASE AIRHORN MTG 4 0.17

ZHG601C H/ LIGHT COVERS PAIR STL 1 0.00
ZHG628C COVERS H/LIGHT COLUMBIA 1 7.46
ZHG749C H/LIGHT COVERS CORONADO 2 1.38



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
ZHG770C H/LIGHT COVER NEW GEN ARGOSY 2 0.88

ZHOR994000 VALVE RESTRICTOR SOLENOID 1 1.98
ZHUN99655 RUBBER SLEEVE 6 X 5.5 3 0.55
ZHWI88799 WHEEL STUD 7 0.19

ZIII8037034P FAN SWITCH TEMP 205 DEG 1 2.03
ZIMMA343353 EZYRIDER SEAT BUCKLE ARGOSY 1 8.01

ZISPRA9223STW SENDER UNIT 1 2.10
ZITT0860068008 PLUG 4 CAV 2BLKD GY 6 1.53

ZKB1932MDA EXHAUST PIPE KIT ARGOSY 8X4 4 372.65
ZKRC392436 MUDFLAP WHITE NYLON 24X36 A/S 1 3.56

ZKYS15391020603 MOD LCL AC 5V 100C FLH ISX 2 11.92
ZLEDBSD18010UR RED LED SWITCH 2 0.28
ZLEDBSD18010UY LED SWITCH YELLOW 6 0.28

ZLF249901 BUZZER/ALARM /LITTLE-FUSE 1 0.32
ZLH9002039A PANEL COWL 1 4.38

ZLNBLP2309GH ALTERNATOR 160A S60 C13 MBE 1 113.14
ZLORCBA24650 MOUNTING BUSH 3 1.06

ZLORSSB3310017 ISOLATOR TOP 1 0.36
ZMEK613846130 HOUSING MIRROR LH 1 1.55
ZMEK613846140 HOUSING MIRROR RH 1 5.60

ZMF39701 NUT WASHER FLG M22 - 1.5 33MM 10 0.30
ZMFK0002 FLB JOINT MOUNT BLOCK 5 2.78

ZMICBZ2RQ233A2 SWITCH PUSH TYPE CLUTCH SILVER 1 2.40
ZMIDFB2301 KIT BUSHES CIRCLIPS/WASH 1 0.36

ZMOD3S0581790003 RAD M105 1625 LHO ITOC CST DD 1 273.99
ZNEW90008126 BUSHING 4 2.04
ZNEW90008166 BUSHING 2 0.34

ZNPU17008532000 TUBE OIL FILLER HEAD CAP ISX 1 0.95
ZOWI23519397 POWER COOL PLUS FULL STRENGTH 13 1.48
ZPAC12015344 CONNECTOR 12 0.02
ZPAC12015345 CONNECTION PLUG 10 0.04
ZPAC12015791 HOUSING HOLE/MALE 4 0.20
ZPAC12020807 LOCK SEC 2-POS 18 0.02

ZPAC12020829B CONNECTOR 4 0.44
ZPAC12033820 TERMINAL 2 0.03
ZPAC12034145 LOCK SECONDARY 7 0.01
ZPAC12048074 TERMINAL 11 0.15
ZPAC12048159 TERMINAL FEMALE 27 0.04

ZPAC12052139L TERMINAL, BLD,FEM. 20 0.13
ZPAC12052456L TERMINAL 9 0.13
ZPAC12052832 PLUG 2 0.02

ZPAC12064737L TERM,MALE,M/P 10 0.13
ZPAC12064998 8-PIN PLUG 12 0.02
ZPAC12066639 TERMINAL 18GA 31 0.07
ZPAC12077861 CIR BREAKER 20A 5 0.00
ZPAC12077863 30 AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER 9 0.21
ZPAC12088575 CIR BREAKER 25A 1 0.38
ZPAC12089040 MALE PIN TERMINAL 32 0.09



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
ZPAC12103780 TERMINAL 20 0.06

ZPAC12110842L TERMINAL, FEMALE 30 0.01
ZPAC12129493 TERM.BLD FEMALE 10 0.07
ZPAC12135164 CIR/BRKR 15AMP 280 NON 7 0.20

ZPAC12162000B CONNECTOR-MALE,2 CAV 7 0.08
ZPAC12177163 INSERT WEDGE BASE 1 1.00

ZPAC12191811L TERM FEM GT150 20/22 22 0.01
ZPAC12191812L TERM FEM GT150 16/18 6 0.04
ZPAC15300015 LOCK 6 0.12
ZPAC15304731 TERM PACK SIZE 200 12 0.00

ZPAC15304732L TERM MALE  PACK SIZE 200 1 0.08
ZPAC15326614 PLUG-3CAV GT280S 7 0.09

ZPAC15326635L PLUG-6CAV GT280S BLK 3 0.06
ZPAC2965141 TERMINAL 3 0.01
ZPAC2971962 TERMINAL-14/16G MALE 72 0.01

ZPDPK231D374 TIE STRAP 1 0.84
ZPH4F5OXS ADAPTER 2 0.24

ZPH68HB1612 FITTING 3 0.68
ZPIC105032 TOTAL DIESEL FUEL CLEANER 32OZ 6 0.94

ZPIC23507855 COOLANT SCA 3000 1/2 GALLON 6 3.08
ZPOL31152P SWITCH KEY IGN POS     C22. 1 1.59

ZPSOSC175120L ANTENNA CAB DUAL BASE SIDE MT 1 4.27
ZR1620756000 SEAT-AXLE/SPRING,A/L,RST,5.5D 2 11.21
ZRAIRK56140 WATER SENSOR 1 1.06

ZRAY002454180 CLAMP 2 0.44
ZSAA85920038 SENDER SPEEDO/RPM 1 16.70
ZSBJSPF6S055 ROD END FEMALE W/STUD 3/8 5 1.42
ZSBJSPM6S044 ROD END MALE W/STUD 3/8 5 1.61
ZSET101965PS RECLINER KNOB-COMP O 1 11.42

ZSG507B STONEGUARD ARGOSY (BOTH) 1 27.85
ZSMCKQ2H0100 UNION 1/8 PTC 2 0.89

ZSMCKV2IN548U33 ELBOW 90 DEG BULKHEAD 2 2.63
ZSMCKV2L1135S ELBOW 90 3/ 8 NYLON 4 0.08
ZSMCKV2L1336S ELBOW-90 3/8 NYL 2 1.03

ZSMCKV2T071135S TEE BRANCH 3/8 NYLON 3 1.78
ZSOC574040110 DOOR LATCH C/CLASS-ARGOSY 2 0.72

ZSP97509103X YOKE CLUTCH RELEASE ROLLER 3 14.22
ZSPCLT008P CLUTCH LUBE TUBE 8 LONG 1 2.70
ZSPR107460 ARM W/SHLD WIPER RHD FL112 1 1.47

ZSPR4320012000 BLOWER SWITCH FLH 1 9.15
ZSPRGW1871 NOZZLE 2 4.26

ZTDA1225B1276 BUSHING 1 1.82
ZTDA2203H9810 SPACER 1 0.62
ZTDA2210K7603 CAMSHAFT CONV KIT-RH 1 14.19
ZTDA2210L7604 CAMSHAFT CONV KIT-LH 1 14.19
ZTDA2258H1230 SPRING BRAKE SHOE FLH 2 0.05

ZTDA9220 BEARING CUP FRT DIFF 1 27.53
ZTDAA23102G3465 TUBE - DRAGLINK 2 39.95



Item number Product name On-hand quantity Special Price Ea
ZTDAA23105G1151 BUSHING S CAM 1 0.43
ZTDAA3211F6766 BRAKE SPIDER ASSEMBLY 1 3.43
ZTDAA3211X7252 SPIDER AY-BRAKE 1 5.20

ZTDAA43222Z2288 SHOE & LNG ASSY ABB9 4720QP 1 28.80
ZTDAJM716649 BEARING 2 1.74

ZTDAMFS14AXLE AXLE FRONT COMPLETE MFS14 1 1370.25
ZTDAR950059 QUICK RELEASE VALVE REPAIR KIT 1 24.77
ZTDAR950068 DESICNT CART A/DRYER DD15 CORO 1 23.01

ZTDAS4334010052 OD/LINK ASSY HEIGHT CONTROL 2 20.32
ZTDC15483 COOLER 2 TUBE FRT X MEMBER ADR 1 8.32
ZTFH70669 PAPER INSERT (PACK 50) 28 1.26
ZTL10202Y3 CLEARANCE LAMP 2 0.08
ZTL19200Y LMP M/C MDL 19 R 2 0.10
ZTL26251Y LAMP KIT 1 0.00
ZTL40202Y LENS AMBER 1 0.33
ZTL45914Y REAR IND LAMP YELLOW SEALED 11 2.30
ZTL94993 PLUG 10 0.08

ZUND1921002M BREAKER CIRCUIT 3 0.09
ZUND1921502M CIRCUIT BREAKER 2 0.09
ZUND1922002M BREAKER, CIRCUIT 2 0.09

ZVIPHB9FL HORN BUTTON F/L LOGO FLH CORO 2 7.51
ZWEE199 BULB MINI UTILITY LAMP FLH 4 0.02

ZWEE4411 BULB 2 0.23
ZWIL132035 SENSOR KIT THROTTLE DDC CUM 2 23.06

ZWMOOL4168PW BULB PACK, 6 PER PACK 13 0.40
ZWWD101160 STUD WHEEL DISC BRAKE 16 0.20

ZXC4519988AA KIT VALVE COOLANT CIRCUIT B 1 5.74
ZZFA0634313640 O'RING P/STEER PUMP MBE 1 1.17


